

N

No. 00736 LaGrange, Indiana March 19 19 74 \$ 23,000.00

On or before five ~~year~~ (5) years ~~months~~ after date I promise to pay to the order of

FARMERS STATE BANK

Twenty-three thousand ----- and ----- no/100 Dollars

with interest at 8 per cent per annum from date, payable ~~semi-annually~~ Monthly and attorney's fees: With interest at eight per cent per annum after maturity until paid. Negotiable and payable at the office of Farmers State Bank, LaGrange, Indiana, without relief from valuation or appraisal laws for value received. The drawer and endorsers severally waive presentment for payment, protest, notice of protest and notice of non-payment of this note. If said bank at any time shall feel insecure then this note and all other liabilities of the undersigned to the bank, whether matured or not, shall immediately become due and payable without notice at the election of the bank.

Terms: \$230.00 or more to be paid each month; interest to be first deducted from each payment and balance thereof applied to principal. Any balance remaining due at expiration date, to be paid in full.

Real Estate Mortgage

Due March 19, 1979

Address _____

CHURCH OF CHRIST OF LAGRANGE
By: Carl Pieratt Carl Pieratt
Devon Hostetler Devon Hostetler
Dean Hoggatt Dean Hoggatt

TRUSTEES

No. 00736 Name CHURCH OF CHRIST OF LAGRANGE

Terms \$230.00 or more to be apid each month, int. ded. first bal. applied to prin. 8%

Date Received	Date Int. Pd. to	Amt. of Int. Pd.	Payment on Principal	Unpaid Balance
3/19/74				\$23,000.00
APR 13 '74	APR 19 '74	153.33	76.67	22,923.33
MAY 10 '74	MAY 19 '74	152.83	77.17	22,846.16
JUN 7 '74	JUN 19 '74	138.97	91.03	22,755.13
JUL 11 '74	JUL 1 '74	165.01	64.99	22,690.14
AUG 23 '74	AUG 1 '74	151.23	78.77	22,611.37
SEP 12 '74	SEP 1 '74	150.75	79.25	22,532.12
OCT 10 '74	OCT 1 '74	150.17	79.83	22,452.29
NOV 15 '74	NOV 1 '74	149.69	80.31	22,371.98
DEC 12 '74	DEC 1 '74	149.12	80.88	22,291.10
JAN 7 '75	JAN 1 '75	148.59	81.41	22,209.69
FEB 7 '75	FEB 1 '75	148.05	81.95	22,127.74
MAR 14 '75	MAR 1 '75	147.49	82.51	22,045.23
APR 12 '75	APR 1 '75	146.95	83.05	21,962.18
MAY 15 '75	MAY 1 '75	146.40	83.60	21,878.58
JUN 10 '75	JUN 1 '75	145.83	84.17	21,794.41
JUL 10 '75	JUL 1 '75	145.27	84.73	21,709.68
AUG 2 '75	AUG 1 '75	144.71	85.29	21,624.39
SEP 14 '75	SEP 1 '75	144.14	85.86	21,538.53

TRANSFERRED

No. 00736 LaGrange, Indiana March 19 19 74 \$ 23,000.00

On or before five ~~days~~ (5) years ~~months~~ XXXXX after date I promise to pay to the order of

FARMERS STATE BANK

Twenty-three thousand and no/100----- Dollars

with interest at 8 per cent per annum from date, payable ~~semi-annually~~ monthly and attorney's fees: With interest at eight per cent per annum after maturity until paid. Negotiable and payable at the office of Farmers State Bank, LaGrange, Indiana, without relief from valuation or appraisal laws for value received. The drawer and endorsers severally waive presentment for payment, protest, notice of protest and notice of non-payment of this note. If said bank at any time shall feel insecure then this note and all other liabilities of the undersigned to the bank, whether matured or not, shall immediately become due and payable without notice at the election of the bank.

Terms: \$230.00 or more to be paid each month, interest to be first deducted from each payment and balance thereof applied to principal. Any balance remaining due at expiration date to be paid in full.

Real Estate Mortgage

Due March 19, 1979

Address _____

CHURCH OF CHRIST OF LAGRANGE

BY: CARL PIERATT

TRUSTEES

Devon Hostetler

Dean Hoggatt

No. 00736 Name CHURCH OF CHRIST OF LAGRANGE

LaGrange, Indiana

\$230.00 or more to be paid each month, int. ded. first bal. applied to prin.

8%

Terms

Date Received	Date Int. Pd. to	Amt. of Int. Pd.	Payment on Principal	Unpaid Balance
9/4/75	9/21/75	144.14	85.86	\$21,538.53
OCT 4 '75	OCT 21 '75	143.57	86.43	21,452.10
			86.99	21,365.11
NOV 4 '75	NOV 1 '75	143.01	95.99	21,356.11
DEC 2 '75	DEC 1 '75	142.42	87.58	21,277.53
JAN 8 '76	JAN 1 '76	141.85	88.15	21,189.38
FEB 5 '76	FEB 1 '76	141.26	88.74	21,100.64
MAR 11 '76	MAR 1 '76	140.67	89.33	21,011.31
APR 8 '76	APR 1 '76	140.08	89.92	20,921.39
MAY 3 '76	MAY 1 '76	139.48	90.52	20,830.87
JUN 3 '76	JUN 1 '76	138.87	91.13	20,739.74
JUL 8 '76	JUL 1 '76	138.27	91.73	20,648.01
AUG 5 '76	AUG 1 '76	137.65	92.35	20,555.66
SEP 3 '76	SEP 1 '76	137.04	92.96	20,462.70
OCT 7 '76	OCT 1 '76	136.42	93.58	20,369.12
Oct 8, 76	Oct 8, 76	31.25	20,369.12	- 0 -

PAID BY RENEWAL